NO.
13

12
11
14
10

115

100
101

117
102
103
104
105

107
106
108
109

113
111
112
114

116

253
252

258
254
255

200

202
201
203
204

205
259
208
206
207

224
225
220
223
214
211
221
212
219
217
216
215
222
213
209

230

2009 Hampshire 100
August 16, 2009

FIRST NAME
MARIANNE

MATTHEW
SKIP
A.ZANE
SPIKE

RACHEL

BRANDON
BEN

ERNIE
ERIC
MATT
KEVIN
MIKE

BRIAN
ROBERT
JOHN
SCOTT

ALEC
RICHARD
CRAIG
ED

MARK

JESSICA
KATHERINE

TAMARA
JENNIFER
LOREN

BRIAN

GRAHAM
BEN

REUBEN
JORGEA

STEVEN
ANDREW
DONNIE
NATHAN
KEITH

PHILIP
ETHAN
JOHN
MATT
TIMOTHY
TODD
JESSE
VLADIMIR
BRIAN
ANTHONY
DAVID
ROBERT
MARK
STEVEN
BRIAN

EDWARD

LAST NAME
STOVER

DOMNARSKI
BROWN
WENZEL
MCLAUGHLIN

BROWN

BAKER
SUTCLIFFE-SWANSON

LOZEAU
BASCOMBE
MONTROSS
ORLOWSKI
DAUBENSPECK

CURRIER
CRUZ
HINCKLEY
HOOD

PETRO
BROWN
MELLO
PIERCE

VIRELLO

FURMAN
ACEVEDO

WOOD
HART
LAUNEN

SPRING, JR.

DIMMOCK
CHERRINGTON
LYONS
VARGAS

CROSSLEY
GOULD
GIRARD
FURMAN
WHITE

GOLDEN
PARSONS
STEIGER
BALLARD
COURY
BOWSER
TAYLOR
CAPKA
SPRINGSR.
MAVILIA
KELLEY
EVANS
WALSH
CONSTINE
TADDEO

CONNELL

SEX
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CATEGORY
ELITE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

EXPERT

EXPERT
EXPERT

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

EXPERT

SPORT
SPORT

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT

CLASS
ELITE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

VETERAN

SENIOR |
Did Not Finish

SENIOR I
SENIOR I
SENIOR I
SENIOR I
SENIOR Il

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

VETERAN II
VETERAN II
VETERAN II
Did Not Finish

MASTER

SENIOR
SENIOR

VETERAN
VETERAN
Did Not Finish

JUNIOR

SENIOR |
SENIOR |
SENIOR |
Did Not Finish

SENIOR Il
SENIOR I
SENIOR Il
SENIOR I
SENIOR Il

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish

VETERAN II

CITY
THETFORD

WARE
SOMERVILLE
MIDDLETOWN
W. GREENWICH

SOMERVILLE

ASHBURNHAM
WOODSTOCK

BLACKSTONE
CUMBERLAND
WATERBURY
SANBORNTON
NORTH CONWAY

NEWPORT
WEYMOUTH
HARTLAND
JAFFREY

DUXBURY
DANVILLE
SEEKONK
RYE

DAYTON

SALT LAKE CITY
CUMBERLAND

GLEN
JAFFREY
KEENE

STERLING

BELMONT
HILLSBOROUGH
BENNINGTON
NORTH ANDOVER

MEDFORD
BEDFORD
RUTLAND
SALT LAKE CITY
JAMAICA PLAIN

CANTON
SOMERVILLE
SUDBURY
BELCHERTOWN
YARMOUTH
CHARLTON
CANTERBURY
ARLINGTON
STERLING
AYER
PLAINFIELD
WILLISTON
NASHUA
HILLSBORO
PORTLAND

LEBANON

STATE
VT

MA
MA
CT
RI

MA

MA
VT

MA
RI

VT
NH
NH

NH
MA
VT
NH

MA
NH
MA
NH

OH

uTt
RI

NE
NH
NH

MA

MA
NH
NH
MA

MA
NH
VT
uTt
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
VT
VT
NH
NH
ME

NH

TIME
8:03:32

6:23:30
6:33:38
6:48:17
7:16:26

9:07:06

6:59:32
0:00:00

7:51:07
8:02:37
8:38:18
8:57:18
9:21:54

6:23:49
7:16:28
8:31:00
9:54:20

6:10:02
6:57:29
7:41:02
0:00:00

6:46:54

8:43:20
10:15:48

8:49:15
9:50:13
0:00:00

7:57:05

8:31:55
9:17:24
10:03:06
0:00:00

6:52:57
8:06:03
8:08:34
8:19:54
9:10:35

6:57:42
7:19:15
7:37:17
7:41:04
7:45:23
7:45:23
8:08:59
8:17:07
8:23:01
8:37:47
8:47:12
10:44:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

7:38:07

PLACE/CLASS
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256
257
228
237
236
227
229
234
239
231
238
235
232

249
240
246
241
243
244
248
247
245
242

250

311
312

300

314
303
306
313
302
301
307

308
310
309

315

50

354
353
352
351

226
218
210
233
251
305
304

TODD
OLIVER
PAUL
THOMAS
W.BRADFORD
CARLOS
MICHAEL
JIM
ROBERT
DAVID

ED
GERRY
CHARLES

BRAD
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
PHILIP
PAUL
ADRIAN
DAVID
ROBERT
JOEL
STEVEN

JOHN

JENNY
JILL

COLIN

WILLIAM
DAVE
AL
LARRY
GARY
AARON
ROY

SCOTT
JOSE
ALBERT

MATTHEW

TOM

MATTHEW
JOHN
BETH
STACEY

ARNOLD
ANDREW
AARON
STEVEN
CHRIS
BRUCE
JENS

MATHEWS
CARBONELL
BURNS
TERO
RAMSAY
AGUDELO
CONDON
MEEK
ANDERSON
CORLISS
ZELONISH
MURRAY
ELDRIDGE

YOUNG
COYNE
ZEKAS
LUCEY
PHANEUF
TRICKER
HOLMANDER
EDWARDS
WOOD
MCALLISTER

SHEEHAN

DARROW
MEEK

TRUE

SMITH
HUGHES
ROBERT
WEBBER
GUILLEMETTE
GILBERT
TILSLEY

HALL
RODRIGUEZ
PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PAGE

JOHNSON
RAMSAY
WHITE
EDWARDS

ROEST
SKARZYNSKI
BIGIO
GODBEY
EITZMANN
MORSE
KASPERZIK
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SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

SPORT

NOVICE
NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE

NOVICE

SINGLE SPEED

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
NOVICE
NOVICE

VETERAN II
VETERAN I
VETERAN I
VETERAN I
VETERAN II
VETERAN I
VETERAN II
VETERAN I
VETERAN II
VETERAN I
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

VETERAN
VETERAN

SENIOR I

VETERAN II
VETERAN I
VETERAN II
VETERAN II
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish

CLYDES
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish

SINGLE SPEED

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
Did Not Finish

Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

PETERBOROUGH
NEW YORK
BRUNSWICK
PORTLAND
WHITING
FRANCESTOWN
MAYNARD
PORTLAND
LONG ISLAND
GREENFIELD
PORTLAND
MASHPEE
PORTLAND

PORTER CORNERS
PITTSFIELD

WEST CORNWALL
NEWBURYPORT
NEW LONDON
SUMMIT

EPSOM
MARSTONS MILLS
HANOVER

KEENE

KENNEBUNK

PETERBOROUGH
PORTLAND

MELROSE

NORTHFIELD
KENNEBUNKPORT
MAYNARD
JAFFREY
PETERBOROUGH
NEWTON
LYNDEBOROUGH

CLAREMONT
BRUNSWICK
FITCHBURG

GREENFIELD

YORK

MANCHESTER
WHITNEY
JAMAICA PLAIN
MARSTON MILLS

DUXBURY

WEST HARTFORD
CHESTNUT HILL
JAY

JAMAICA PLAIN
HUDSON
OLDWICK

NH
NY
ME
ME
VT
NH
MA
ME
ME
NH
ME
MA
ME

NY
MA
CT
MA
NH
NJ

NH
MA
NH
NH

ME

NH
ME

MA

VT
ME
MA
NH
NH
MA
NH

NH
ME
MA

NH

ME

NH
VT
MA
MA

MA
CT
MA
ME
MA
NH
NJ

7:57:16
8:06:09
8:20:43
8:48:36
9:00:17
9:51:15
10:33:01
10:40:40
10:41:00
11:01:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

7:02:55
7:39:20
8:36:43
8:49:41
9:42:08
10:10:55
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

10:36:17
10:38:40

8:48:15

9:49:40
9:55:02
9:56:11
11:02:11
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

10:37:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

7:23:27

2:36:35
2:47:22
2:56:45
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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